Timber Sale Name: Baldy Mountain Salvage
Bid Opening Date: 9/3/2009

TS#: 1618

County: Powell

Location: Sections 16 T11N - R10W
Acreage: 263

Species

Estimated Tons/Species

Minmum Bid

Total Minimum Bid

BIDDER

Sun Mountain Lumber

PO Box 389

Deer Lodge, MT 59722

Parke Logging

151 E Mullan Trail

Drummond, MT 59832

Sawlogs
14,504
$13.12

$190,292.48

$14.00
$203,056.00

$13.46

$195,223.84

Pulp TOTALS
14,504

$190,292.48

$203,056.00

$195,223.84



