Timber Sale Name: **Baldy Mountain Salvage** Bid Opening Date: 9/3/2009

TS#: 1618 County: Powell

Location: Sections 16 T11N - R10W

Acreage: 263

Species	Sawlogs	Pulp	TOTALS
Estimated Tons/Species	14,504		14,504
Minmum Bid	\$13.12		
Total Minimum Bid	\$190,292.48		\$190,292.48
BIDDER			
Sun Mountain Lumber			
PO Box 389	\$14.00		
Deer Lodge, MT 59722	\$203,056.00		\$203,056.00
Parke Logging			
151 E Mullan Trail	\$13.46		
Drummond, MT 59832	\$195,223.84		\$195,223.84